students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 120 103 2017-18 91 87 50606(Fifty thousand
six hundred six)

4

2017-18 96 81 2018-19 81 80 52347(Fifitytwo
thousand three
hundred fortyseven)

1

2018-19 8 8 2019-20 8 8 53664(FIftythree
thousand six hundred
sixtyfour)

0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No.